




We take pride in supporting our clients with our reliable technology. 
We give them the chance to select the products that will suit their needs. 
Together, we go further. 

To our valued clients

Nous sommes fiers de soutenir nos clients grâce à notre technologie fiable.
Nous leur donnons la chance de choisir  le produit qui leur convient.
Tous ensemble en avant.

A nos chers clients

Kualitas tinggi dan kinerja tinggi produk Jepang mendukung pekerjaan anda disitus.
Pilih CANYCOM dumper dari seri kami.
Kompak,  mobilitas tinggi di dunia.

Untuk Pengguna Di Dunia

Siamo orgogliosi di supportare i nostri clienti grazie all'affidabilità 
dei prodotti CANYCOM. 
Assieme faremo molti passi in avanti

Ai i nostri stimati clienti

Wir sind stolz auf die Unterstützung unserer Kunden an unserer zuverlässigen Technologie.
Wir geben Ihnen die Chance, den Erzeugnisse, auf ihre Bedürfnisse angepasst auszuwählen.
Gemeinsam, kommen wir weiter.

An unsere werten Kunden

Vi är stolta att kunna hjälpa våra kunder med vår tillförlitliga teknik.
Vi ger dem chansen att välja den produkter som passar till deras behov.
Tillsammans går vi vidare.

Till våra värdefulla kunder

L I N E U P

S25A

TYPE:
Flat Bucket

[ Swivel Dump ]
Scoop Bucket

[Scoop Bucket]

Max.Output Max.Payload

S160

TYPE: [ Swivel Dump ]
Scoop Bucket

SC75

TYPE: [ 1-way Dump ]
Plastic Bucket / Steel Bucket

[ Swivel Dump ]
Plastic Bucket / Steel Bucket

SC45

TYPE: [ 1-way Dump ]
Plastic Bucket

S100

TYPE: [ 1-way Dump ]
3-way Opening Door Bucket

[ Swivel Dump ]
Scoop Bucket

Max.Output Max.Payload Max.Output Max.Payload

Max.Output Max.Payload Rated Output Max.Payload

TYPE: [ 1-way Dump ]

Max.Output Max.Payload

Scoop Bucket (Manual / Hydraulic)

3-way Opening Door Bucket (Manual)

Slide Frame (Manual)

[ 1-way Dump ]
3-way Opening Door Bucket

BFP602
〔 CONCRETE SUNAO 〕

〔 PUNDA 〕 〔 PUNDA 〕 〔 PUNDA 〕

〔 WHITE CANY 〕

〔 PINKLADY 〕

46PS 2500kg 20.5PS 1600kg 15PS 1000kg

22PS 750kg 6.3PS 450kg
6.3PS 450kg

Slide Frame3-way Opening Door Bucket

Scoop Bucket

Swivel Dump (Plastic)

Swivel Dump

1-way Dump (Plastic)

Swivel Dump (Steel)

1-way Dump

Swivel Dump

1-way Dump

[Flat Bucket]
Swivel Dump
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私たちの大切なお客様へ Hydraulic dump model

Manual / Hydraulic dump model





Powerful in varied conditions
A reliable machine built to meet your expectations
Equipped with a 46PS water-cooled four-cylinder diesel engine. 
Good climbing speed and easy counter rotating ability.
The rotating seat and swiveling bucket allow easy operation 
and dumping in narrow job sites. 

Easy maintenance 

Tough undercarriage

By using 2 pumps and 2 motors, less lubrication of the power train 
and adjustments are needed. 
Easy access engine hood opens fully 
for quicker maintenance and inspections. 

While driving the machine, you can dump at an angle of 90°and at the same time rotate the bucket from left to right (vice versa)
For a better work efficiency, you can operate in a posture facing your traveling direction without pivoting the machine by using the seat rotation system.

We use large-diameter track rollers to increase track life.

S25A

Dimensions
1-way Dump

Dimensions
Swivel Dump
Scoop Bucket

Dimensions
Swivel Dump
Flat Bucket

〔 PUNDA 〕
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Max.Payload
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Swivel dump & Turning seat Turning seat

Specifications

Model and Type

Machine Mass
Maximum Payload

2230kg

3295㎜

770㎜
1685㎜
1420㎜
370㎜
0.89㎥
1.26㎥

2430kg

3665㎜

2155㎜
1300㎜
495㎜
1.03㎥
1.40㎥

2480kg

3385㎜

1750㎜
1330㎜
420㎜
0.90㎥
1.25㎥

80×780㎜
85°

approx. 7.4Sec
approx. 5.3Sec

910㎜

Swivel Dump

11.8MPa (120kgf/㎠)

Hydraulic (Twin cylinder)
90°(Right/Left)
approx. 6.0Sec
60×250㎜

1-way Dump

15.7MPa(160kgf/㎠)

60°

ー
ー
ー
ー

approx. 4.0Sec
approx. 3.0Sec

58°

24.5kN(2500kgf)

1775㎜
2370㎜
1960㎜
1230㎜
295㎜

Kubota V2203
4-cycle, Water-cooled Diesel, in-line 4 cylinder

87×92.4㎜
2197㎤

34.1kw(46.4PS) 
139.6N・m (14.2kgf・m)

Electric
Diesel Fuel

251g/kW・h(185g/PS•h)
45L
9.7L
7.2L

100E41R
12V/80AH
0 - 11km/h
0 - 6km/h
2.0m

30°(Unloaded)
36L

HST (2-Speed Motor)
2-Pump/2-Motor System

Hydraulic
Hydraulic Dump

Gear Pump
2,800rpm
31L/min

Shared with HST System

80×407㎜

*These specifications are subject to change without notice.

Overall Length
Overall Width
Overall Height
Track Contact Length
Track Tread
Ground Clearance
Loading Bucket Height

Model
Type
Cylinder (Bore×Stroke)
Displacement
Rated Output
Maximum Torque
Starter System
Fuel
Fuel Consumption
Fuel Tank Capacity
Oil Capacity
Coolant Capacity
Battery Type
Battery Capacity

Length
Width
Height
Struck
Heaped

High Speed
Low Speed

Type
Max. Speed
Max. Discharge

Max. Angle
Lifting Time
Lowering Time

Inside 
Dimensions

Travel
Speed

Hydraulic 
Pump

Performance

Hydraulic Fluid Capacity
Swivel System
Swiveling Angle 
Swiveling Time
Cylinder(Bore×Stroke)

Minimum Turning Radius
Gradability

Main Transmission
Steering System
Brakes
Dump System
Load Bucket Type

Relief Pressure
Cylinder(Bore×Stroke)

HST Oil Capacity

Payload
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[Scoop Bucket]
Swivel Dump

[Flat Bucket]
Swivel Dump

1-way Dump
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3-way Opening Door Bucket

1-way Dump Swivel Dump
S25A

Scoop BucketFlat Bucket3-way Opening Door Bucket







Product Comparison 
S25A

DUMPER

S160 S100 SC75 SC45
1-way Dump Swivel Dump Swivel Dump 1-way Dump 1-way Dump 1-way DumpSwivel Dump

Hydraulic dump model 

Swedish steel bucket

Turning Seat

Swing track roller

Twin HST

Deadman clutch

Machine Mass

Maximum Payload

Overall Length

Overall Width

Overall Height

“NAGARA”Super Slow SpeedTransmission

Minimum Turning Radius

Gradability

Dumping Max. Angle

Swiveling Angle

Speed

ー

●

●

●

ー

ー

2230kg

3295㎜

1685㎜

1420㎜

370㎜

60°

ー

4-cycle, Water-cooled Diesel, 
in-line 4 cylinder

139.6N・m(14.2kgf・m)

High Speed／ 0 - 11km/h

Low Speed／ 0 - 6km/h

●

●

●

●

ー

ー

2430kg

3665㎜

2155㎜

1300㎜

495㎜

●

●

●

●

ー

ー

2480kg

3385㎜

1750㎜

1330㎜

420㎜

58°

ー

ー

●

●

ー

ー

1400【1310】kg

15.7kN(1600kgf)

2970【2850】㎜

1130【1120】㎜

2385【1575】㎜

1475㎜

1010㎜

550㎜

Kubota D1105-E3B

1123㎤

15.1kW (20.5PS)

3.2m

25°(Unloaded)

90°

90°(Right/Left)

Water-cooled 4-cycle
 Diesel, in-line 3 cylinder

ー

ー

●

●

ー

ー

935【880】kg

　2840【2740】㎜

1315㎜

495㎜

67°

ー

9.8kN(1000kgf)

　1025【980】㎜

　2345【1465】㎜

890㎜

ー

ー

●

●

ー

ー

965【910】kg

2705【2595】㎜

1340㎜

490㎜

90°

90°(Right/Left)

Water-cooled 4-cycle Diesel, 
in-line 3 cylinder

Kubota D722

719㎤

11.0kW (15.0PS)

1.55m

37.0N・m(3.8kgf・m)

0 - 5.4km/h

7.35kN(750kgf)

900㎜

EH65DS

Air-cooled 4-cycle V-twin Gasoline

653㎤

16.4kw(22.0PS)

1.5m

20°(Unloaded)

90°

137 0㎜

90°(Rig ht/Left)

1510㎜

ー

45.6N・m(4.65kgf・m) 

25°(Unloaded) / 15°(Loaded)

ー

ー

●

●

ー

ー

640kg

2695㎜

1295㎜

765㎜

540㎜

0 - 4.0km/h

ー

ー

●

●

ー

ー

695kg

2555㎜

1100㎜

810㎜

400㎜

ー

ー

●

●

ー

ー

715kg

2730㎜

1325㎜

785㎜

545㎜

ー

ー

●

●

ー

ー

755kg

2625㎜

1185㎜

800㎜

410㎜

ー

 ー

●

ー

●

●

210kg

4.41kN(450kgf)

2080｛1970｝㎜

740㎜

935｛1010｝㎜

1245㎜

730㎜

420㎜

Mitsubishi GB180

181㎤

4.6kw(6.3PS) 

1.2m

20°(Unloaded)

90°

ー

Air-cooled 4-cycle 
Gasoline, single cylinder

Plastic Bucket Steel Bucket Plastic Bucket Steel Bucket Scoop BucketScoop BucketScoop BucketScoop Bucket Flat Bucket3-way Opening Door Bucket 3-way Opening Door Bucket

Model

Type

Displacement

Maximum Output

Inside 
Dimensions

Maximum Torque
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Width

Height

23.1N・m(2.36kgf・m)

24.5kN(2500kgf)

1775㎜

2370㎜

Kubota V2203

2197㎤

34.1kW (46.4PS)

2.0m

30°(Unloaded)

85°

90°(Right/Left)

0 - 7.0km/h

70.3N・m(7.2kgf・m)

Forward(6stage)
0.5 - 5.3km/h
Reverse(2stage)
0.7 - 2.5km/h

BFP602
1-way Dump

Manual dump model

ー

ー

ー

ー

ー

●

1830《1940》㎜

780《1175》㎜

1040《1150》㎜

720《1100》㎜

420㎜

1.25m

55°

ー

ー

ー

ー

ー

ー

●

4.41kN(450kgf)

1850㎜

830㎜

1020㎜

1050㎜

745㎜

185㎜

Mitsubishi GB180

181㎤

4.6kW(6.3PS)

1.2m

60°

ー

Air-cooled 4-cycle Gasoline, 
single cylinder

23.1N・m(2.36kgf・m)

Forward(3stage)1.7 - 5.4㎞/h

Reverse(2stage)1.6 - 3.2㎞/h

ー

ー

ー

ー

ー

●

210〔225〕kg

1925㎜

780㎜

1190㎜

735㎜

200㎜

1.21m

60〔58〕°

ー

Scoop Bucket3-way Opening Door BucketSlide Frame

Manual / Hydraulic
dump model  

*【　】 indicates models without ROPS.　{　} indicates when handle lever is in the high position.　 《  》 indicates when slide frames are extended.　〔　〕 indicates the hydraulic dump model. 　* These specifications are subject to change without notice.

25°(Unloaded) / 15°(Loaded)

190kg

13 14

Swivel Dump

Appearance of models in images are subject to change and may vary by region. 
We can supply the machine undercarriage. (S25A without bucket and cylinders).

From Japan to all over the world
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